
John Marshall

Football: Varsity Fall 2021 Schedule

    (as of 07-02-21)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 19, 2021

Scrimmage 4:30PM Greensville County John Marshall High
School 
 

   

Friday, Aug 27, 2021

Game 7:00PM I. C. Norcom TBA 
 

   

Saturday, Sep 11, 2021

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Armstrong Armstrong High School 
 

   

Friday, Sep 17, 2021

Game 7:00PM Petersburg TBA 
 

   SENIOR NIGHT 

Friday, Sep 24, 2021

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Thomas
Jefferson 

Thomas Jefferson High
School (Richmond) 
 

   

Friday, Oct 1, 2021

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Douglas S.
Freeman 

Douglas S. Freeman High
School 
 

   

Friday, Oct 8, 2021

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Mills E. Godwin Mills E. Godwin High
School 
 

   

Friday, Oct 15, 2021

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Glen Allen Glen Allen High School 
 

   

Friday, Oct 22, 2021

Game 6:30PM Away vs. Charlottesville Charlottesville High
School 
 

   

Friday, Oct 29, 2021

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Hermitage Hermitage High School 
 

   

Friday, Nov 5, 2021
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Game 7:00PM J.R. Tucker TBA 
 

   HOMECOMING 
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